Chambers, J.P.,

1 2014-09793
COURT: County

2014-09795
COURT: County

2014-09796
COURT: County

2 2015-01736
COURT: County

3 2014-12016
COURT: Supreme

4 2014-07722
COURT: Supreme

5 2016-01546
COURT: Supreme

6 2015-03248
COURT: Supreme

8 2015-04012
COURT: Supreme

2015-04013
COURT: Supreme

9 2014-11016
COURT: Supreme

10 2014-11904
COURT: Supreme

11 2014-10007
COURT: Supreme

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
APPELLATE DIVISION SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Tuesday, December 20, 2016 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Hall, Miller and Connolly, JJ.

People v Egan, John
COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Judgment

People v Egan, John
COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Judgment

People v Egan, John
COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Judgment

People v Booker, Messiah D.
COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Judgment

People v Costa, Thomas A.
COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Judgment

People v Davis, Kenneth
COUNTY: Kings J/0: Judgment

Deutsche Bank National Trust Company v Cotton

COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order

Gawrych v Astoria Federal Savings and Loan

COUNTY: Queens J/0: Order

Deutsche Bank National Trust Company v Romano

COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order

Deutsche Bank National Trust Company v Romano

COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order

Memoli v Winthrop-University Hospital
COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Order

Modica v Topaz Enterprises, Inc.
COUNTY: Queens J/0: Order

Repetti v Repetti

COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Judgment

RENDERED :

RENDERED :

RENDERED :

RENDERED

RENDERED :

RENDERED :

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

Page 1 of 2

09/30/2014

09/30/2014

09/30/2014

:01/09/2015

12/04/2014

07/30/2014

03/19/2015

04/16/2015

05/13/2014

05/13/2014

09/10/2014

10/20/2014

08/04/2014



Chambers, J.P.,

12 2015-09046
COURT: Supreme

13 2015-05645
COURT: Supreme

14 2015-00146
COURT: Supreme

15 2015-00588
COURT: Supreme

16 2016-02546
COURT: Family

17 2016-06184
COURT: Family

18 2015-08888
COURT: Family

19 2014-04622
COURT: Supreme

2015-04964
COURT: Supreme

20 2015-03742
COURT: Supreme

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
SECOND DEPARTMENT

APPELLATE DIVISION

CALENDAR FOR: Tuesday, December 20, 2016 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Hall, Miller and Connolly, JJ.

Creighton v M&G Bakery doing business as Park Bake Shop

COUNTY: Suffolk

Golan v North-Shore-Long Island Jewish Health Systems,
COUNTY: Queens J/0:

Kohler v Barker
COUNTY: Suffolk

American Home Mortgage Servicing,
COUNTY: Kings J/o0:

Matter of S. (Anonymous), Michael R. C.
COUNTY: Suffolk J/0:

Matter of S. (Anonymous), Michael R. C.
COUNTY: Suffolk J/0:

Matter of Verzhbo v Grubelich

COUNTY: Kings J/0:

Bessa v Anflo Industries, Inc.

COUNTY: Queens J/0:

Bessa v Anflo Industries, Inc.

COUNTY: Queens J/0:

Matter of Moser v Ramkissoon

COUNTY: Orange J/o:

J/0: Order

Order

J/0: Judgment

Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

Inc.

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

Inc.
DATED:

Page 2 of 2

08/07/2015

03/31/2015

12/01/2014

09/23/2014

02/18/2016

05/09/2016

07/30/2015

03/26/2014

04/01/2015

01/19/2014



