SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK APPELLATE DIVISION : SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Tuesday, December 20, 2016 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Chambers, J.P., Hall, Miller and Connolly, JJ.

1 2014-09793 COURT: County	People v Egan, John COUNTY: Suffolk J/O: Judgment	RENDERED	:09/30/2014
2014-09795 COURT: County	People v Egan, John COUNTY: Suffolk J/O: Judgment	RENDERED	:09/30/2014
2014-09796 COURT: County	People v Egan, John COUNTY: Suffolk J/O: Judgment	RENDERED	:09/30/2014
2 2015-01736 COURT: County	People v Booker, Messiah D. COUNTY: Suffolk J/O: Judgment	RENDERED	:01/09/2015
3 2014-12016 COURT: Supreme	People v Costa, Thomas A. COUNTY: Suffolk J/O: Judgment	RENDERED	:12/04/2014
4 2014-07722 COURT: Supreme	People v Davis, Kenneth COUNTY: Kings J/O: Judgment	RENDERED	:07/30/2014
5 2016-01546 COURT: Supreme	Deutsche Bank National Trust Company v Cotton COUNTY: Kings J/O: Order	DATED:	03/19/2015
6 2015-03248 COURT: Supreme	Gawrych v Astoria Federal Savings and Loan COUNTY: Queens J/O: Order	DATED:	04/16/2015
8 2015-04012 COURT: Supreme	Deutsche Bank National Trust Company v Romano COUNTY: Suffolk J/O: Order	DATED:	05/13/2014
2015-04013 COURT: Supreme	Deutsche Bank National Trust Company v Romano COUNTY: Suffolk J/O: Order	DATED:	05/13/2014
9 2014-11016 COURT: Supreme	Memoli v Winthrop-University Hospital COUNTY: Nassau J/O: Order	DATED:	09/10/2014
10 2014-11904 COURT: Supreme	Modica v Topaz Enterprises, Inc. COUNTY: Queens J/O: Order	DATED:	10/20/2014
11 2014-10007 COURT: Supreme	Repetti v Repetti COUNTY: Nassau J/O: Judgment	DATED:	08/04/2014

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK APPELLATE DIVISION : SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Tuesday, December 20, 2016 at 10:00~AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Chambers, J.P., Hall, Miller and Connolly, JJ.

12 2015-09046 COURT: Supreme	Creighton v M&G Bakery doing business as Park Bake COUNTY: Suffolk J/O: Order	Shop DATED:	08/07/2015
13 2015-05645 COURT: Supreme	Golan v North-Shore-Long Island Jewish Health Syst	cems, Inc. DATED:	03/31/2015
14 2015-00146 COURT: Supreme	Kohler v Barker COUNTY: Suffolk J/O: Judgment	DATED:	12/01/2014
15 2015-00588 COURT: Supreme	American Home Mortgage Servicing, Inc. v Arklis COUNTY: Kings J/O: Order	DATED:	09/23/2014
16 2016-02546 COURT: Family	Matter of S. (Anonymous), Michael R. C. COUNTY: Suffolk J/O: Order	DATED:	02/18/2016
17 2016-06184 COURT: Family	Matter of S. (Anonymous), Michael R. C. COUNTY: Suffolk J/O: Order	DATED:	05/09/2016
18 2015-08888 COURT: Family	Matter of Verzhbo v Grubelich COUNTY: Kings J/O: Order	DATED:	07/30/2015
19 2014-04622 COURT: Supreme	Bessa v Anflo Industries, Inc. COUNTY: Queens J/O: Order	DATED:	03/26/2014
2015-04964 COURT: Supreme	Bessa v Anflo Industries, Inc. COUNTY: Queens J/O: Order	DATED:	04/01/2015
20 2015-03742 COURT: Supreme	Matter of Moser v Ramkissoon COUNTY: Orange J/O: Order	DATED:	01/19/2014